Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Pk 2A 
#02-01 AMK AutPoint 
Singapore 568047 
Evelyn Ng HP 9695 5547 

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMCVSNA00094542100    Claim No : SNM21D205512/C02/GBG6982R/CHNGPW 

Claimant  : GRACE ON WHEELS PTE. LTD. 

Amount    : S$3,567.45 

DOLLARS THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN AND CENTS 
FORTY FIVE ONLY 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No.

[...]

3 ANSON ROAD

INVOICE
No. AINV2110-001

1 of 1Page :

TP CLAIM, REAR PORTI:Mileage

:Your Ref

:Our Ref

ACC ON 25/09/21@18:25HRS iNVOLVING 
SJP6952K/GBG6982R

CLAIMS AGAINST GBG6982R

LUMP SUM REPAIR 3,200.00

SURVEY BY : LKK (KENNETH KONG)

SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY 3,200.00Net Total
Notes :
1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 

2. Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable.

NGS AUTOMOTIVE

Authorised Signature

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.